XIl. Hungarian Open - Duna Aréna - 30 June-2 July

Rank Club

1

2

Hungary (HUN)

Pacific Wave (CAN)

Senior
Acrobatic
RESULTS

Name

Gotz Lilien

Hungler Szabina Mercédesz
Kecskés Kira Olimpia
Madrialigeti Réka

Uy Roxana Mercédesz
Szérat Léna

Taksonyi Blanka
Fabos Léna
Rykovskaia luliia
Veréb Elina

Seray Sefayi

Ashley ZISU Zhou

Carol Qin

Chiu Tung (Lucy) Zhou
Chloe Berretta

Sol Park

Yiling Zhu

Yinuo (Abereena) Du Xu
Cho Yee (Shirina) NG

Year ELEMENT
2003 ACRO-B
2001 ACRO-A
2004 ACRO-A
2006 ACRO-C
2004 ACRO-P
2005 ACRO-B
2005 ACRO-C
2006

2006

2007

Cho + Mu

Performance
Transitions

1999 ACRO-A
2007 ACRO-A
2008 ACRO-C
2007 ACRO-B
2008 ACRO-P
2007 ACRO-C
2008 ACRO-A

2007
2008

Cho + Mu
Performance
Transitions

DD FC

2,30
2,55
2,15
2,15
2,10
2,15
2,40

2,05
1,90
2,40
2,30
2,25
2,45
1,90

0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80

1,20
1,00
1,00

0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80

-
—_

800
800
825
825
825
800
825

800
775
800

700
700
725
725
700
725
725

§ o ¥ 9 Avg
725 775 700 800  7,6667
725 825 900 900  8,4167
700 825 875 900  8,4167
675 775 775 750  7,6667
725 750 775 850  7,8333
725 800 800 775  7,9167
700 775 675 775  7,5000
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

775 775 875 850

775 750 850 850

800 775 850 850
600 750 675 825  7,0833
675 750 800 825  7,5000
650 775 750 750  7,4167
675 775 725 775  7,4167
600 775 675 650  6,7500
625 775 675 750  7,1667
650 775 700 750  7,2500
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

1,20 725 800 750 700 800
1,00 700 750 750 675 775
1,00 750 775 750 700 775

Score
14,1067
17,1700
14,4767
13,1867
13,1600
13,6167
14,4000

100,1167
2,6000
97,5167

29,1000
24,0000
24,5000
77,6000

11,6167
11,4000
14,2400
13,6467
12,1500
14,0467
11,0200
88,1200

3,9000
84,2200

27,3000
22,0000
22,7500
72,0500

SYNCHRO SMALL 16 1,60
OBVIOUS 2 1,00

MAJOR 0 0,00

2,60

ROUTINE SCORE 175,1167
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 175,1167

SYNCHRO SMALL 19 1,90
OBVIOUS 4 2,00

MAJOR 0 0,00

3,90

ROUTINE SCORE 156,2700
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 156,2700



3 Hong Kong China SA (HKG)

4 BHSE

CHU Ka Wing Katherine
HUNG Sze Ching

LAM Nok Yan Lauren
LAU Haynee

LEE Chi Yin

WONG Wing Ka

MOK Ka Yan

WU Kiu Lok

CHONG Eva

DULANI Nandini

Kassai Déra
Kleinhappel Réka
Welker Zsuzsa

Zajzon Alexandra Fanni
Bankuti Alexandra
Ertekes Lili

Szaktilla Zita

Nyirfas Luca Dorottya

2005 ACRO-P
2007 ACRO-A
2006 ACRO-A
2007 ACRO-C
2005 ACRO-B
2007 ACRO-B
2001 ACRO-A
2007

2003

2003

Cho + Mu

Performance
Transitions

2000 ACRO-A
2002 ACRO-B
2001 ACRO-P
2004 ACRO-B
2005 ACRO-C
2003 ACRO-B
2003 ACRO-A
1996

Cho + Mu

Performance
Transitions

2,45
2,05
1,85
2,40
1,90
0,50
2,00

1,75
2,30
1,90
1,85
2,10
2,00
1,90

0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80

1,20
1,00
1,00

0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80

725
750
750
750
725
700
700

775
750
775

750
700
725
675
700
725
700

700
700
650
675
650
625
675

775
775
750

650
600
600
600
575
625
650

775
800
800
750
675
700
775

750
750
725

750
725
750
700
700
675
700

675 800  7,3333
800 80  7,8333
775 850  7,7500
700 800  7,3333
650 750  6,8333
475 700  6,7500
625 750  7,0833
RAW ELEMENT
SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT
750 800
725 800
750 800
725 700  7,2500
700 800  7,0833
675 725  7,0833
650 700  6,7500
550 750  6,5833
575 750  6,7500
550 800  6,8333
RAW ELEMENT

SYNCHRONIZATION ERRORS
TOTAL ELEMENT

1,20 750 725 700 725 775
1,00 725 750 675 750 750
1,00 725 725 675 725 750

14,3733
12,8467
11,4700
14,0800
10,3867

2,7000
11,3333
77,1900

2,6000
74,5900

27,6000
22,7500
22,7500
73,1000

10,1500
13,0333
10,7667

9,9900
11,0600
10,8000
10,3867
76,1867

3,1000
73,0867

26,4000
22,2500
21,7500
70,4000

SYNCHRO SMALL 16 1,60
OBVIOUS 2 1,00

MAJOR 0 0,00

2,60

ROUTINE SCORE 147,6900
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 147,6900

SYNCHRO SMALL 21 2,10
OBVIOUS 2 1,00

MAJOR 0,00

3,10

ROUTINE SCORE 143,4867
PENALTIES

TOTAL ROUTINE SCORE | 143,4867
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CAN
HKG
HUN
Sul

HUN

Acro

Junior, Senior

ELEMENTS

. Nationality Name

Erika Lindner

Tse Wing Sze Rosita
Fazekas Erika Agnes
Manuela Rihm
Janku Ardian

Nr.

“u b W N -

IMPRESSION

Nationality Name

HUN
HUN
USA
HUN
HUN

Téth Melinda
Varnai Zsuzsa
EUGENIA GILLAN
Bartha Zsuzsanna
Kanasz Hanna



